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CIERRE MERCADO 08-02-2019

Mercado Disponible

En AR$ Max Pagado
Soja (Idea) 9.200
Maiz (Idea) 5.400
Trigo (Idea) 7.710
Sorgo (Idea) 4.300
Precios FAS Sagpya
En AR$
Trigo Pan
Maiz
Girasol
Soja
Mercado Cambiario
Délar Banco Nacion

Compra
08/02/2019 37,65
Délar Itau
08/02/2019 37,79

Presidente H. Yrigoyen 741 - Zendn Pereyra (2409) - Santa Fe - Argentina +54 3564 492232

Al cierre
9.200
5.400
7.710
4.300

7.824
5.371
9.466
9.108

Venta
37,85

Mercado Futuro

En U$S Max Pagado
Girasol Febrero (1) 220
Maiz Marzo/Abril 142
Trigo Febrero (1) S/C
Trigo Marzo (1) 208
Trigo Abril (1) S/C
Soja Abril (I) 238
Soja Mayo (I) 238
Maiz Junio (I) 138
Maiz Julio (1) 138
Trigo Julio (1) 215
Trigo Diciembre (1) 180
Trigo Febrero 20' (I) 185
Trigo Marzo 20' (I) 190
Pizarra BCR 07.02.2019

En AR$

Trigo

Maiz

Sorgo

Girasol

Soja

Chicago Board of Trade

En US$ Cotizacién
Maiz /19-03 147.33
Maiz /19-05 150.48
Maiz /19-07 153.54
Maiz /19-09 154.91
Maiz /20-07 164.85
Soja /19-03 336.03
Soja /19-05 341.27
Soja /19-07 346.23
Soja /19-08 348.25
Soja /19-11 351.65
Trigo /19-03 190.06
Trigo /19-05 190.89
Trigo /19-07 191.90
Trigo /19-09 194.66

Al cierre
220
142
S/C
208
S/C
238
238
138
138
215
180
185
190

7.750
5.580

S/C
8.310
9.280

Dif
-0.89
-0.79
-0.89
-0.69
-0.30

0.46
0.55
0.46
0.55
0.46
1.47
0.92
0.18
0.09

contacto@gaviglio.com



